71www.mn-net.com
Flash chromatography
MN Flash adsorbents  a unique variety of phases
 Key features
 · Flash columns and cartridges from MACHEREY-NAGEL are
available with all CHROMABOND® SPE / Flash packings
(more than 40 phases, e.g., C18, C8, OH, Alox). Additionally
you can choose from our range of POLYGOPREP silica

 · Suitable as solid injection system
 · For individual self-filling and packing of flash cartridges
Ordering information
Column length ID For adsorbent weight [g] Volume Empty column PE filter elements
Description [cm] [mm] SiOH Kieselguhr [mL] Pack of REF Pack of REF
CHROMABOND® Flash DL empty cartridges
CHROMABOND® Flash DL 4  9.8 12.4   4   3   8 50 732980 250 732980FE
CHROMABOND® Flash DL 15 11.6 21.2  15  10  30 50 732981 250 732981FE
CHROMABOND® Flash DL 25 16.5 21.2  25  15  45 50 732982 250 732982FE
CHROMABOND® Flash DL 40 17.1 26.4  40  30  75 20 732983 250 732983FE
CHROMABOND® Flash DL 80 24.0 30.8  80  60 160 20 732984 250 732984FE
CHROMABOND® Flash DL 120 25.5 36.0 120  80 220 20 732985 250 732985FE
CHROMABOND® Flash DL 200 20.0 60.0 200 150 410 10 732986 100 732986FE
CHROMABOND® Flash DL 330 27.0 60.0 330 250 600 10 732987 100 732987FE
77www.mn-net.com
CHROMABOND® Flash FM
21
Silica